
DAY X                                                                                                          
XII                                                                                                                     

(SCIENCE, COMMERCE & HUMANITIES)

MONDAY SOCIAL SCIENCE MATHEMATICS / BIOLOGY / ECONOMICS

WEDNESDAY PUNJABI ENGLISH 

SATURDAY MATHS PHYSICS / ACCOUNTANCY / PSYCHOLOGY

MONDAY ENGLISH
CHEMISTRY / BUSINESS STUDIES /                                 

POLITICAL SCIENCE

WEDNESDAY

IT / AI / IFM / HINDI / 

BEAUTY & WELLNESS / 

APPAREL

OPTIONAL SUBJECT

FRIDAY SCIENCE HISTORY / I.T.

Instructions for Pre Board examination :

1

2

3

4

5

                                                 PRINCIPAL

09.12.2024

11.12.2024

13.12.2024

      EXAMINATION INCHARGES

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

BRS NAGAR, LUDHIANA

DATESHEET FOR PRE-BOARD EXAMINATION - ROUND I

SESSION:  2024-25

TIMINGS : 9:30 am to 12:45 am

DATE

02.12.2024

04.12.2024

07.12.2024

Students must report in complete school uniform and I-card. 

Students will bring their own stationery, transparent clipboard and kit during the examination.

Use of unfair means during examination will invite strict action against the student.

If a student is found using any electronic gadget, the device will be confiscated.

Best Wishes for your success!

It is mandatory to appear in all the subjects of Pre-Board Examination. 


