DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

BRS NAGAR, LUDHIANA

DATESHEET FOR PRE-BOARD EXAMINATION - ROUND I

SESSION: 2024-25

TIMINGS: 9:30 am to 12:45 am

DATE	DAY	X	XII (SCIENCE, COMMERCE & HUMANITIES)
02.12.2024	MONDAY	SOCIAL SCIENCE	MATHEMATICS / BIOLOGY / ECONOMICS
04.12.2024	WEDNESDAY	PUNJABI	ENGLISH
07.12.2024	SATURDAY	MATHS	PHYSICS / ACCOUNTANCY / PSYCHOLOGY
09.12.2024	MONDAY	ENGLISH	CHEMISTRY / BUSINESS STUDIES / POLITICAL SCIENCE
11.12.2024	WEDNESDAY	IT / AI / IFM / HINDI / BEAUTY & WELLNESS / APPAREL	OPTIONAL SUBJECT
13.12.2024	FRIDAY	SCIENCE	HISTORY / I.T.

<u>Instructions for Pre Board examination:</u>

- 1 It is mandatory to appear in all the subjects of Pre-Board Examination.
- 2 Students must report in complete school uniform and I-card.
- 3 Students will bring their own stationery, transparent clipboard and kit during the examination.
- 4 Use of unfair means during examination will invite strict action against the student.
- 5 If a student is found using any electronic gadget, the device will be confiscated.

Best Wishes for your success!

EXAMINATION INCHARGES

PRINCIPAL